DOCUMENT # 856972 I. Entity Name HIGH GLEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED, INCORPORATED			>		Apr 19, 2004 8:00 am Secretary of State 04-19-2004 90246 010 ***150.00				
Principal Place of Business 7760 WEST 20TH AVENUE SUITE #1 HIALEAH FL 33016 2. Principal Place of Business Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Mailing Address 7760 WEST 20TH AVENUE SUITE #1 HIALEAH FL 33016							
		3. Mailing Address							
		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		MOORE CR2E034 (11/03)					
City & Stat	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City & State			4. FE	El Number 59-1814038		Applied For Not Applicable	
Zip	Country	Zip	Countr	гу 	5. Ce	ertificate of Status Desired		5 Additional equired	
	6. Name and Address of Current	t Registered Agent		Name	7. Na	ame and Address of New Registe	ered Agent	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
WEIL, MURRAY B., JR. 1666 - 79TH STREET CAUSE SUITE 608				Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)					
MIA	MI BEACH FL 33141		-	City			FL Zip	o Code	
	named entity submits this statement f	or the purpose of changing it	ts registered	d office or register	red age	nt, or both, in the State of Florida.	• -	with, and accept	
GNATURE									
F Afte	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agen ILE NOW !!! FEE IS \$150.00 r May 1, 2004 Fee will be \$550.00 k Payable to Florida Department of		TE: Registered	Agent signature required	d when rein	stating) c 9. Election Campaign Financin Trust Fund Contribution.	g	<b>\$5.00</b> May Be Added to Fees	
F Afte ake Chec	ILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 r May 1, 2004 Fee will be \$550.00 k Payable to Florida Department of OFFICERS AND	of State	11.	Ageni signature required		9. Election Campaign Financin		Added to Fees	
F Afte ake Check	ILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 r May 1, 2004 Fee will be \$550.00 k Payable to Florida Department o	of State	11. TITLE NAME	T ADDRESS		9. Election Campaign Financin Trust Fund Contribution.	9	Added to Fees	
F Afte ake Chec E E E E E E T ADORESS (-ST-ZIP E A E	ILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 r May 1, 2004 Fee will be \$550.00 k Payable to Florida Department o OFFICERS AND PSD TAMARI, MOSHE 1 FIRST CANADIAN PL 4510	of State	11. TITLE NAME STREE CITY-S TITLE NAME	T ADDRESS ST-ZIP		9. Election Campaign Financin Trust Fund Contribution.		Added to Fees	
F Afte ake Check	ILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 r May 1; 2004 Fee will be \$550.00 K Payable to Florida Department of OFFICERS AND PSD TAMARI, MOSHE 1 FIRST CANADIAN PL 4510 ONTARIO, CANADA V WEINTRAUB, SAMUEL 1267 N.W. 40TH AVE. LAUDERHILL FL	of State	11. TITLE NAME STREE CITY-S TITLE NAME STREE CITY-S	T ADDRESS ST-ZIP		9. Election Campaign Financin Trust Fund Contribution.	9	Added to Fees	
E Afte ake Check E E ME EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E EET ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E E EET ADDRESS	ILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 r May 1; 2004 Fee will be \$550.00 k Payable to Florida Department of OFFICERS AND PSD TAMARI, MOSHE 1 FIRST CANADIAN PL 4510 ONTARIO, CANADA V WEINTRAUB, SAMUEL 1267 N.W. 40TH AVE.	DDIRECTORS	11. TITLE NAME STREE CITY-S TITLE NAME STREE CITY-S TITLE NAME	T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS S1-ZIP T ADDRESS		9. Election Campaign Financin Trust Fund Contribution.	9 D AND DIREC	Added to Fees	
Afte ake Chec	ILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 r May 1; 2004 Fee will be \$550.00 K Payable to Florida Department of OFFICERS AND PSD TAMARI, MOSHE 1 FIRST CANADIAN PL 4510 ONTARIO, CANADA V WEINTRAUB, SAMUEL 1267 N.W. 40TH AVE. LAUDERHILL FL V WEIL; MURRAY B., JR. 1666-79TH ST. CSWY, #608	of State	11. TITLE NAME STREE CITY-S TITLE NAME STREE CITY-S TITLE NAME STREE CITY-S	T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS		9. Election Campaign Financin Trust Fund Contribution.	9	Added to Fees	
E Afte ake Check E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	ILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 r May 1; 2004 Fee will be \$550.00 K Payable to Florida Department of OFFICERS AND PSD TAMARI, MOSHE 1 FIRST CANADIAN PL 4510 ONTARIO, CANADA V WEINTRAUB, SAMUEL 1267 N.W. 40TH AVE. LAUDERHILL FL V WEIL; MURRAY B., JR. 1666-79TH ST. CSWY, #608	of State	11.   TITLE   NAME   STREE   CITY-S   TITLE   NAME	T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS ST-ZIP T ADDRESS		9. Election Campaign Financin Trust Fund Contribution.	9	Added to Fees	

. -

. . .